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
HOME. See
W.H. GRABENHORST ft CO . Realtors
134 S. Liberty St . Phone 6468

Wanted Real Estate
WANT GROCERY for $1200 equity

In 5 R. modern house and one acre.
(Fine location. Bal. $2300 at $20 per

mo., inc. int at 6. -

193$ V8 Ford sedan to trade as first
nsvment on 4 R. house, to 82000.
C J. JACKSON sit state st

BEST 4 or 1 room house for $1700- -
$1800. Must have 2 bedrooms and base- -
ment North Salem preferred. Please
give address of house, describe and
state price and Urn Box 803, co
Statesman.

Buineffs Onnortunities

LEASE on auto camp and
grocery store, including living

(quarters. New ana moaern. Locstea on
uigtiway. . . . . . , .--

.
1 api. nouse witnui 1 diocb 01 vutic
I house. High class. Owner will sell or
exchange for private noma, vtiu as--

I sume some.

lF. H. WEIR. 512 Oreg. Bldg. Ph. $41L

TWO LOTS, corner 16th. Norway. I

cheat. Arils R. Anderson. 413 Lew la. I to
Silverton. Iwwwwwwwwwww I

special
Neat 4 room house, not Quite fin-- 1

lshed. good lot. near new Senior High. I

street paved and paid. This is a real I

bar at S1700 wttb SaOO down. bal. like I
rent. , 1 344

See Mrs. Ellis with
CHTLDS A MILLER. Realtors

344 State St. Phone 9261 I ery
i cars

$1950 Completely furnished with liv
ing rooms, dining room. Kitchen, I

bathroom, bedrooms, with three I

rooms and bath up stairs, fur--1
nished. basement, furnlce. garage. 1 city.
Takes $300 to handle. I

$2800 wttbln walking distance of the I er
capuoi. a very comfortable nome, 1

four bedrooms and sleeDlng porch. I for
garage. Lots of shade and flow- - I ton.
era. Both of these are real bar--I
gains and are worthy of your j H.
consideration.

P. H. BELL, 429 Oregon Building

HOUSE completely fur
nished, close in. for $1500. $200. cash.
Monthly payment on balance.

40 acres east or Salem: stocked and
equipped for $4500. Small amount cash
will handle. Dn.

For quick aale we are ' selling ' this
house, 2 lots, 1 a corner lot.

" 1600
CeflSJ iCI mo.- vosRTTRnn GRANT

Masonic Bldg. 157
MODERN SMALL house at Depoe

bay. Sale or trade. Box 800, Statesman.
S ROOM house, hardwood floor, pav

and sidewalks paid. acre, trees.
$1900. $150 down Terms.

5 rooms, basement furnace, fire the
place, corner lot Landscaped. A home on
you will enjoy and be proud to own.
$700 down balance easy terms,

A. FORKNER "H. T. UEBER I

1853 No. CapitoL

LOTS
tine lot 50x137 on N. 20th St $250.
Good corner lot Kays 2d addition.

$275 $25 cash.
nne lot r. itn at. nas trees, paving

paid. $575. See
ALFRED DUMBECK, 147 N. Coral. St

GOOD TIME TO BUY HOME

. , . n I

lion iwu. wrr mv r- - . 1 .11
Another good buy. 5 R. house, good

condition, on lot 66 x 132 lot room for
two other houses. Fine location. $j00
down.

EAST NOB HTLL HOUSE
Just outside of city limits. City conven-
iences, but no city taxes. 5 r. house,
basement furnace, fireplace. Nice
flowers and shrubbery. This place can

- 1 . 1 i--. ,.w ,,aariglll.wll.il as
down.. See

JAS. D, SEARS. 476 State SLi

WE HAVE for aale a five room
house that is just under reconditioning
located at 1644 North 4th street Xou
will have to look this over to aeprecl- -

the lovely location, large oak trees of
fTvr , yPc .1 t e n TiV ifh f? lot.,7Look over. with a down

month.
3. F. ULRICH. Realtors be

362 State Street -
, Phone 8672

HOUSE, fireplace, hard-
wood floors. $350 down. Price $1350 F.

house furnished $200 down.
Price ; 1S00

house with two sets of plumbing
trade for smaller house.

RICH L. RETMANN
Phone 8632 167 S. High Street
--ee waaa-- a mvns v ei I A.

- t r.
5 R. house, mod. except bsmt. com--

pletely furn. oh N. Liberty. ; FuH price
$2100. Will accept good used car and I

little money for the down pymt BaL
per mo. ;

A choice tuy fn a good loc. Large
lot. 6 r. house, mod. except bsmt.T-nr- e. .3
wood house, rood' garage. Only $2000.

iuv oown, azu per mo. i ma prop.
clear of encumbrance. The owner la
leaving town ' permanentlv and would
rather leave the Interest than the mon
ey. This prop, will rent for $22.50. per
mo.

F. H. WEIR, 2J2 Ore. Bldg.. Ph. 9111

I

BEST BUY-i- city. New 6R. bona.
Large living room. Hdw. floors. Beau- - I

tiful fireplace, lovely kitchen and nook. I

Large attic, full basement furnace.
Kverytmng up to tne minute mciuamg
front lawn. Most attractive lawn. By
owner. 1635 Jefferson. - Phone 3262.
MAAAMMMAAAAMMM-MMM- M- I

NEW ELECTRIC water heater and
range, free with house. 5 rmsi, fur
nace, fireplace, hardwood floor; - swell
kitchen. Pay like rent Drive out Sil-
verton road mL turn No. on Dun- -
can Ave. Third house on left Ph. 9360.
- ' " " " ' ':SALE NEW S rm. ultra mod. tin--

finished upstairs lawp shrubs, walks,
etc.. nortn. S4300. 01000 down.

FOR CASH, large two family house,
plastered, piumbing. Pavement Large
lot $850. Close in.

4 rm. cottase. plastered, paved, good
loc. $1600. Part cash.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
Ph. 7113

SNAP
Must be sold this week. S2000. good

7 room house, furnished. Double
plumbing, four rms. down and three
rms. A real home with an income.
ideal location. Shown by appointment I

only. To see it see Bechtel 341 State St
"eeAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA I

. 1

Bal. $25 per w'""1" will buy this I

l'-'-'- -'" - lot to paved j
"eJ'- - PTicc1 "00- - Buy thl v

on your rental.
W. H. GRABENHORST ft CO.. Realtors I
134 s. Llberty S, . PhoI1A 84C. 1

ia kms. strictly moaern House on I

Capitol St. Rented at $35 a mo. Non - I

resident owner will sell for $3375 with
cash payment of $350 and terms like
rent- I -

Large downtown corner In 6 rms.
and 2 apt., automatic heat.' furnished.
$6800, will take acreage or small home
Salem or vicinity. ,

5 rm. ColonlaL corner lot 75x150 I

with view, furnace, fireplace, hwd.
floors, $3400, very easy terms.

rm. modern in choice location Fair- -
mount HUL $4800, will take small
hopJV?Pp FOR LOS ANGELES

One of Salem's choicest homes with
beautiful gardens. In one of our most
desirable residence districts. Automat-
ic

I

heat, recreation rm., 4 sleeping rms.
You must see this home to appreciate
the value. Tenant available at $100 a
month. Phone for appointment

WINNIE PETTYJOHN. Realtor
477 Court Street -

ii.ri uLnfi nriixrTrst,
43 A T riiTO 1ITrC?ew r A Ti-- S A wT

$2300 buys this 5 rm. home in north
Salem with basement. and furnace,
fireplace, garage.

$2700 buys this 5 rm. late Vullt home
on cor. lot In east Salem. Hardwoodfirs, furnace, fi rentace. at arv. tn flr4
attic IT CAN'T BE BEAT.

Call R. A. Johnson, withw. H. GRABENHORST A CO.
134 a. Liberty St Ph. 6468

$ R. house $2150. Only $200 cash,
Easily arranged for two families. A
bargain Income property.
M B. STEGNER, 180 N. Commercial.

NEW ATTRACTIVE HOME
Nice size rooms, oak floors, fireplace.

4 rooms with two bed rooms, garage.
cared St.. good location. Price $3250.
Only $250 down. Bal. monthly. IM-
MEDIATE POSSESSION. See this
hnm hefnra tah Kiiv
w. H. GRABENHORST ft CO.; Realtors I

in s. Liberty St. : Phone 64 iS
SEB THIS TODAY

S160A hnva thia s rm. ninatared home I
I with xtra cor. lot, Located oa Center!
st call R. A. Johnson, with
, W. H. GRABENHORST ft CO.
134 a Liberty St . Ph. ti t
8sas4asaasasaaaaaaaaMaaa

NEW ENG. TYPE HOME. rms.
Hd. wood floors. Fine location. $2400.
Good 4 rm. Furnished and 20 lots, oak
trees. A REAL BARGAIN $1500.

I ROBERT F. BUDROW, Real Estate
M Ladd BUsn tilag. Ph. 5965

' , , w .Exchane Ieai tUSlaie
FOR SALE or trade for city proper- -

t v n ain(iv In al ft fo ml. n .

I of Dallas, stocked and equipped. Rob -
art Morlson, a, 3 Box 357, lianas, ure.

.Wanted Used Cars
2 LOTS to trade as down payment

35 or 36 model car. 1720 S. Winter.
TeL 4517.

Rusiness Opportunities
CAMP-GROUN-D AND RANCH

41 acres on 99 E. about 8 miles out
cabins, store and gas station and es-

timated 3000 cords wood, good aoiL
$200 per acre. Any reasonable pay
ment down. '

JAS D. SEARS-Realt- or
47$ Court Phone 8161

NEED CAPITAL? If your business
merits financing write Warren-Fran- k

lin Corp., . a K. wacwr W, cnicago.

Resort Property
Home Loans for the Seashore

No Down, payment
7 years to pay.
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

192t CHEVROLET SEDAN, good
condition, low mileage, cash. Tele-
phone 7367.

1935 De LUXE Ford coupe. low
mileage. Radio, lots extras. Cash talks.
See to appreciate. 1630 S. Cottage.

1917 D.l. Chev. Sd. 8000 mL Will take
best car r offer for my equity. Write
box 811 Statesman.,

WILL TRADE equity in 1932 Graham
Sedan for model A.Ford sedan. 552 N.

1927 Ford couoe. radio, perfect con
dition. 16000 miles. Must sell by Mon--
day noon. See car at 1096, So. Coin--

ln.AW.lal tilt
MODEL T Ford coupe In swell run

ning shape. $35 cash takes it Nelson
Bros. Appliance Dept. 355-39- 1 Chemek
eta St

PRACTICALLY NEW' 1937 ton
Ford truck. 14 x 7Vi platform, mileage
1800. Very cheap ror cash. 431 Court
St.. Upstairs turniture store.

'34 MASTER Chev. Sedan, very good
condition. Albert Ped..Rt 7. Box 326 L.
Pacific highway .mile E. Kick Back
Service Station.

Business Opportunities
SERVICE STATION and cabins do

ing good business on highway inter
section. Did uv gallons yesteraay,
$5500. Term a

R. A. FORKNER H. T. UEBEK
1853 N. CapitoL

BUNGALOW COURT. 8 beautiful
little brick homes. 2 t
Large lot 7 garages. Best apt home

in Salem. Close in- - $2500. Good
terms, or will trade for good farm.

E. H. STAMBAUGH. Real Estate
Phone 9411 212 Oregon Bldg.

CONFECTIONERY
Stools, booths, refrigeration. Good

going business. $2100 cash.
' FURNITURE AND LEASH
Rooming house. $1050, cash.

RESTAURANT
Good business, complete $1750.

A- -l GROCERY ; '
Doing fine business. $3500 cash.

RESTAURANT
On Hgy. Complete. $525 cash.
H. P. GRANT C H. SANDERS

529 Court St Phone 6744

SERVICE STATION S acres, large
hnntai nn TfifMr. )ilrhvT. t!&00. Richt. n.im.nn ict h wih s xh soi

aicirilFic
ON ACCOUNT OF HEALTH

Just remodeled and newly - equipped
Restaurant and Dance floor; Near Sa
lam. on hhrhwav. Will sell equipment

land lease building. Inquire at office.
HAW1UMS KUBlSKia, inc.

RESORT HOTEL-Ntg- ht club on mtl- -
Hon dollar highway : gateway to Mesa
Verdi national nark. $25,000: $10,000
cash will handle. Write TRIMBLE
SPRINGS, Durango. Colo.

SMALL BUSINESS: Priced low for
quick sale. 2054 N. Water St. Silver--
ton. Ore. , i -

Business
Orda ta this directory ma
ea a, monthly basis only.
Ratet 91 per Une peg month.

Auto Brakes
Mike Panes. 878. South Commercial

Bicycles
BICYCLES, NEW and reconditioned
Harry W. Scott. 14T a Com l Ph. 481$

Body & Fender Repair
FOR BODY ft FENDER Repairs Auto
fiim. Seat Covers, mass replacement
Auto Painting SEE the Herrall Ow
ens Co. 236 a Coro L St. Phons 3169

Brushes
WHITE HOUSE Brushes.' Ph. 6724,

Chimney Sweep
rRLRI'llONB 4468. R. E. Northness

Chiropractors
DR. O. U SCOTT. PSC, Chlropractoi
256 N. High. TeL Rea $763.

Excavating
RXCAVATINO OF an kinds. Base

I ments dug. Dirt hauled er moved. Dirt
1 for aale Salem .Sand and Gravel to.
1 Phone 940L

Florists
Bralthaupt a 447 Court Ph. 8904

W. SALEM Jflortsta. 1400 Edgtwater.

BIB State Street at High Second
Phone 3191 License S-1-

For Rent Rooms i

SLEEPING RM. 354 N. Winter. 4897

SLEEP RMS. 2009 Center. Ph. 8529.

LADIES. PH. 57 a. 69t N Cottage

For Rent Apartments
4 RM. STRICTLY modern apt, fire-

place, automatic heat, furnished or un-fur-

146 N. 14th or call 6524.

EXTRA LARGE 2 r. turn, apt, Sip.
porch. $18. 4S5 So. Commercial.

TWO ROOMS on first floor. Also
Ingle rm. kitclienctte. 250 S. Cottage.

FURN. Adults. 645 Ferry.

APTS.. FURN. or unfurn, $5.50 up.
1310 S., 13th. !

NICE. On 1 KT. dean, furnished. Pri
vate hath, lights, water, garage. 245S
State. v

SEE FISHER apts. Modernized,
newly decorated and roomy. You'll be
delighted. Oak and S. Commercial.

MOD. furn. apt. Frlgidalre,
$30. 2380 Fairgrounds Rd. TeL 7532.

PATTON APTS. S22 State. Fur--
nished. Adults only. Ph. 6244.

RM, furn. 325 S. 14th.

AVAILABLE JUNE 10: 3 r. turn;
apt. $27.50. inc. heat, light, water ;
adults. 475 Capitol.

furn. apt., privata f bath,
laundry prlvilegea 248 Marlon. Phone
3858. i

1 R. Kitclienette. 658 Center.

FURNISHED APARTMENTS, 404
High.

APT. furnished, Adults
only. 1009 Saginaw Street.

FURN. HSKP. room. Heat, lights.
water, gas. 790 N. Commercial.

HOLLYWOOD APT., 2005 N. Capital,

1 and 2 R. Apt. 24 6 State.

FURNISHED and bath
first floor apartment. Adults. 23$ Divl
sion.

2 LARGE ROOMS, clean, pleasant,
well furnished. 674 No. Church St.

CLEAN. 1 ROOM. 639 N. Liberty.

CHEAP FURN. apt Suitable for
bate helore. Also room and board. 1196
Chemeketa.

LESLIE MANORJ Beautiful corner
apartments. 310. Leslie.

FURN. apt 444 S. High.

3 R. furn. apt. new finish, ref., gas
stove. Close in. First floor. Tel. 3J&
nites or 6744.

3 RM. Apt 435 N. Winter.

SMALL. APT. Adults only 2183 State

BACirLR APT. mod. gar. 643 Union
. VACANCY. ROBERTS APTS.

3 ROOM FURNISHED Apt. Reason
able. 1290 Oak. TeL 6276.

4 RM. tmfiirn. dn. stairs apt Prtv.
bath. gar. fruit and garden. 8 tm,
furn. apt Priv bath, gar. garden, fruit,
$25. Ph. 7113.

3 ROOM FURNISHED Apt Private
bath. TeL 400L

2 RMS. Adults. 445 S. Winter.

For Rent Houses
S R. MODERN house, furnished.

Sleeping porch, frlgidalre, t blocks N.
Statehouse. Inquire 411 No. bummer.
Ph. 6194. ,

FURN. house. Falrmount
HUL Phone 4123. Room 212.

HOUSE. INQ. at 25 S Division.

FURN. house. Basement
furnace, garage. 1946 Royal street
Phone 6198. , i
AA AAA A AAAAAAAAAAAAAAA AAVV

HOUSE, can be had June
15. $20 per month.- - Have other rental
properties. One 16 house conditionally.

F, IL WEIR, 212 Oreg. Bldg. Ph. 941L

FOR RENT Modern 7 --room house
with garage at 250 N. 14th street
Available May 16. See owner at 296
pi. 14th street.
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA rfA AAAAAA

MODERN 6 rms. 3 bdrms $32.50.
Phone 711X 5 ;

MODERN HOUSE for rent Phone
4320.
,AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAi

2415 S. HIGH, 6 room modern house.
Inquire 950 Belmont ;

2 RMS.. BATH and shower. $12.50
month. 1898 So. 12th. Phone 7076.

NEW HOUSE, 2 A. Inside city lim
its. City water and plumbing. $20 mo.
Owner. 1645 Nebraska.

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAi
FURN. HOUSE. Basement,

garage. Phone 4354 or call 396 S. 21st
i Street
1

I muucn.i wur, wm

bunday, Z to S p. m.

MOD. furnished house. -- $J0
i house close to new State

House.- - double plumbing, suited
tor boarding and house SS

. RICH L. REIMANN. . . .
,

--none S3S 1 . tiign atreei
NEW FURN house, 8630.

1 R- - 4 bdrm. house, partly furn. Va--
icant July L PH. 75ZS.
I

' MUST SELL furniture of 6 rooms In
8 room house, downtown. Rent $25,
Call 790 N. Com'L St s

AVAILABLE JUNE 15th 3 room
furnished cottage, fireplace, water,
very close in. $22. Rear 669 N. Front

FURN. 5 room flat, Adulta 1535 S.
Coml. Tel 6434. . ( .

BUNGALOW STRICTLY modern.
One bed , room, kitchen electrically
equipped, 'automatic gas furnace. Wa-
ter and garbage service furnished. Inq.
1363 S. ComL Tel 32S2.

8 R mod. $20. 1115 S. 13th.

MODERN HOUSE, hardwood floors,
furnace, garage, walking distance, 6.3
Beloaonl or phone 7952,

"BLIND" ADS which gi
only a box Dumber car of
Statesman mast be answered
by letter. We cannot give any
Information, as to do so would
destroy their purpose.

Livestock
FREE W a pica op dead and worth

less horses, cows. TaL 797. collect.

niTAn AND worthieaa horses, eewa
up flee Ph. collect 64 1 L Salem

ricked Rend - Wka

BABT CHIX. N. Reda, W. L.
Salem Hatchery. Phone 6976.

10 LATING Plymouth Roc hens,
l each. 2110 Turner Road.

Auctions
PUBLIC AUCTION SALE

Tuesday, June 14th
24 SADDLE HORSES 24

These are the finest bunch of gentle,
well-bre- d saddle sorses that you will
ever have a chance to pick from. Why
spend time looking around the country
mr nn f m tim when vou can set the
color, age and gait you really would at
like to have at your price, and every
horse guaranteed as representee.

Also
C work horses Belgian yearlings.
S Belgian 2 vr. olds.
1 registered Belgion stud. a
1 tHsiraua-hhre- stud.
1 well mated bay team mares 5 and C

weight 2900 one to loai nexi rao
nthr bred to Bebtian.

1 bey team mares 3 and 6, weight
about 2400.

1 team C and 9 weight about 3100,
3 Jersey cowa now milking.

Alan 9
S stock saddles 2 ton wheat and

miscellaneous farm equipment
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